Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.58
2:44.73
2:45.53
2:48.70
2:58.66
3:03.62

3:16.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.58
2:48.70
2:44.73
2:45.53
3:03.62
2:58.66

3:16.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

338
331
326
308
259
239
196

WA Pts

338
308
331
326
239
259
196

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

2210117
21/05/16
23/04/16
21/05/16
11/04/15
25/04/15

18/10/14

Date

22/10117
21/05/16
21/05/16
23/04/16
25/04/15
11/04/15

18/10/14

Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
West Midlands ASA Championships
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

West Midlands ASA Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Nottingham
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Club Swam Under

Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



