Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.58	338	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
2:44.73	331	Н	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:45.53	326	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Biddulph	3
2:48.70	308	F	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:58.66	259	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
3:03.62	239	Н	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield		3
3:16.16	196	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.58	338	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
2:48.70	308	F	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:44.73	331	Н	21/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
2:45.53	326	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Biddulph	3
3:03.62	239	Н	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield		3
2:58.66	259	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
3:16.16	196	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1